
Todo Hombre es una Historia
Kraken
Kraken I

Words & Music by Elkin Ramirez

1/10

= 105

Standard tuning

1

Oprima F5

7 7

9

7 7

11

7 7

12

7 7

11

7 7

9

E-Gt

2

5 5

6

5 5

7

5 5

9

5 5

7

5 5

6

3

7 7

9

7 7

11

7 7

12

7 7

11

7 7

9

4

5 5

6

5 5

7

5 5

9

5 5

7

5 5

6

5

7 7

9

7 7

11

7 7

12

7 7

11

7 7

9

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/10

6

5 5

6

5 5

7

5 5

9

5 5

7

5 5

6

7

7 7

9

7 7

11

7 7

12

7 7

11

7 7

9

8

5 5

6

5 5

7

5 5

9

5 5

7

5 5

6

9

7 7

9

7 7

11

7 7

12

7 7

11

7 7

9

10

5 5

6

5 5

7

5 5

9

5 5

7

5 5

6

11

7 7

9

7 7

11

7 7

12

7 7

11

7 7

9

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/10

12

5 5

6

5 5

7

5 5

9

5 5

7

5 5

6

13

7 7

9

7 7

11

7 7

12

7 7

11

7 7

9

14

5 5

6

5 5

7

5 5

9

5 5

7

5 5

6

15

7 7

9

7 7

11

7 7

12

7 7

11

7 7

9

16

5 5

6

5 5

7

5 5

9

5 5

7

5 5

6

17

2 2
4
2 2 2

5
3 3 3

7
5 5 5

7
5

7
5

4
2

4
2

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/10

19

13
11 14

10
8 11

7
5 8

4
2 5

9
7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

9
7

21

5
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

5
3

4
2 2 2 2 2 2 2

7
5

6
4 7

5

23

9
7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

9
7

9
7

7
5

9
7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

9
7

25

5
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

5
3

4
2 2 2 2 2 2 2

7
5

6
4 7

5

27

9
7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

9
7

9
7

7
5

9
7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

9
7

9
7

29

7
5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

12
12
10

14
14
12

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/10

31

11
11
9

11
11
9

11
11
9

11
11
9

12 11 14 9

7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7
9
7

33

5
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

5
3

4
2 2 2 2 2 2 2

7
5

6
4 7

5

35

9
7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

9
7

9
7

7
5

9
7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

9
7

37

5
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

5
3

4
2 2 2 2 2 2 2

7
5

6
4 7

5

39

9
7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

9
7

9
7

7
5

9
7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

9
7

9
7

41

7
5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

12
12
10

14
14
12

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



6/10

43

11
11
9

11
11
9

11
11
9

11
11
9 9

7
5
3

7
5

47

7 7
9
7 7

9
7

9
7 7 7

9
7 7

9
7

9
7

9
7

5
3

7
5

51

7 7
9
7 7

9
7

9
7 7 7

9
7 7

9
7

9
7

9
7

5
3

7
5

55

7 7
9
7 7

9
7

9
7 7 7

9
7 7

9
7

9
7

9
7

5
3

7
5

59

7 7

9

7 7

9

7 7

9

7 7

9

7 7

9

3 3

9

3 3

9

3 3

9

3 3

9

3 3

9

61

5 5

9

5 5

9

5 5

9

5 5

9

5 5

9

7 7

9

7 7

9

7 7

9

7 7

9

7 7

9

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



7/10

63

7 7

9

7 7

11

7 7

12

7 7

11

7 7

9 9

64

3 3

4

3 3

6

3 3

7

3 3

6

3 3

4 4

65

5 5

9

5 5

11

5 5

12

5 5

11

5 5

9 9

66

7 7

9

7 7

11

7 7

12

7 7

11

7 7

9 9
9
7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

9
7

68

5
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

5
3

7
5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

7
5

70
Solo

7 7
9
7 7

9
7

9
7 7 7

9
7 7

9
7

9
7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



8/10

76

86

7 7

9

7 7

11

7 7

12

7 7

11

7 7

9

90

5 5

6

5 5

7

5 5

9

5 5

7

5 5

6

91

7 7

9

7 7

9

7 7

11

7 7

9

7 7

7

92

5 5

9

5 5

11

5 5

12

5 5

11

5 5

9

93

7 7

9

7 7

9

7 7

11

7 7

9

7 7

7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



9/10

94

5 5

9

5 5

11

5 5

12

5 5

11

5 5

9

9
7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

9
7

96

5
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

5
3

4
2 2 2 2 2 2 2

7
5

6
4 7

5

98

9
7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

9
7

9
7

7
5

9
7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

9
7

100

5
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

5
3

4
2 2 2 2 2 2 2

7
5

6
4 7

5

102

9
7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

9
7

9
7

7
5

9
7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

9
7

9
7

104

7
5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

12
12
10

14
14
12

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



10/10

106

11
11
9

11
11
9

11
11
9

11
11
9

12 11 14
9
7

5
3

7
5

110

7 7
9
7 7

9
7

9
7 7 7

9
7 7

9
7

9
7

9
7

5
3

7
5

114

7 7
9
7 7

9
7

9
7 7 7

9
7 7

9
7

9
7

9
7

5
3

7
5

118

7 7
9
7 7

9
7

9
7 7 7

9
7 7

9
7

9
7

9
7

5
3

7
5

9
7

5
3

124

7
5

9
7

9
7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


